
Coaches:

Chris Prenoveau Phoenix
(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Sep
15, 2023 Fri Regular

Season @ TBD 4:30
PM Pulaski MS/HS Stadium

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Pulaski (Pulaski) 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Hazard Street Fields-
Soccer L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Manlius Pebble Hill 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Upper Game Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Onondaga Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

4:30
PM

Grimshaw Varsity
Soccer Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Mater Dei Academy 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 4:30

PM
6:00
PM JEMS Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Tully 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Lyncourt School 4:30

PM Sehr Park

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Oct 13, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Faith Heritage 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

EJD MS Upper Soccer
Field L

Oct 19, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 4:30

PM
6:00
PM JCB Turf Stadium L

Oct 24, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Fabius-Pompey Bus
Garage Soccer Field

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L
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